
JUNIOR-CHAMPIONS-CUP
Menzingen Junioren D 1. & 2.

Stärkeklasse
Presenter: EMMEBI

Date: 16.12.2018, Start: 14:00

Event Location: Sporthalle Ochsenmatt, Holzhäusernstrasse 14, 6313 Menzingen

Match Duration in Group Phase: 12 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Live Results
Participants

Group A Group B

1 FC Baar 6 SC Buochs a

2 FC Küssnacht a/R 7 Zug 94

3 SG Schwyz/Ibach 8 FC Horgen

4 FC Red Star ZH 9 FC Fehraltorf

5 FC Meggen 10 SC Goldau

Preliminary Round

No. Start Gr Match Result Group A

1 14:00 A FC Baar FC Meggen 0  : 2 Pl Participant G GD Pts

2 14:13 B SC Buochs a SC Goldau 5  : 0 1. FC Meggen 12  : 1 11 12

3 14:26 A FC Küssnacht a/R SG Schwyz/Ibach 1  : 1 2. FC Baar 9  : 4 5 9

4 14:39 B Zug 94 FC Horgen 1  : 1 3. SG Schwyz/Ibach 5  : 10 -5 4

5 14:52 A FC Red Star ZH FC Baar 0  : 2 4. FC Küssnacht a/R 2  : 9 -7 2

6 15:05 B FC Fehraltorf SC Buochs a 0  : 5 5. FC Red Star ZH 3  : 7 -4 1

7 15:18 A SG Schwyz/Ibach FC Meggen 0  : 4

8 15:31 B FC Horgen SC Goldau 1  : 3 Group B

9 15:44 A FC Red Star ZH FC Küssnacht a/R 1  : 1 Pl Participant G GD Pts

10 15:57 B FC Fehraltorf Zug 94 1  : 3 1. SC Buochs a 25  : 0 25 12

11 16:10 A SG Schwyz/Ibach FC Baar 2  : 4 2. SC Goldau 10  : 8 2 7

12 16:23 B FC Horgen SC Buochs a 0  : 8 3. FC Fehraltorf 3  : 9 -6 4

13 16:36 A FC Meggen FC Red Star ZH 2  : 1 4. Zug 94 5  : 15 -10 4

14 16:49 B SC Goldau FC Fehraltorf 1  : 1 5. FC Horgen 2  : 13 -11 1

15 17:02 A FC Baar FC Küssnacht a/R 3  : 0

16 17:15 B SC Buochs a Zug 94 7  : 0

17 17:28 A FC Red Star ZH SG Schwyz/Ibach 1  : 2

18 17:41 B FC Fehraltorf FC Horgen 1  : 0

19 17:54 A FC Küssnacht a/R FC Meggen 0  : 4

20 18:07 B Zug 94 SC Goldau 1  : 6

1 Made with passion by tournej

https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1544024840
https://tournej.com/showit.php?id=1544024840


JUNIOR-CHAMPIONS-CUP
Menzingen Junioren D 1. & 2.

Stärkeklasse
Final Round Final Round

No. Start Match Result AETAPS Pl Participant

1st Semifinal 1. FC Meggen

21 18:29
1st Group A 2nd Group B

FC Meggen SC Goldau
7  : 1

2. SC Buochs a

3. FC Baar

2nd Semifinal 4. SC Goldau

22 18:42
2nd Group A 1st Group B

FC Baar SC Buochs a
1  : 2

5. SG Schwyz/Ibach

6. FC Fehraltorf

Match for 9th Place 7. FC Küssnacht a/R

23 18:55
5th Group A 5th Group B

FC Red Star ZH FC Horgen
0  : 1

8. Zug 94

9. FC Horgen

Match for 7th Place 10. FC Red Star ZH

24 19:08
4th Group A 4th Group B

FC Küssnacht a/R Zug 94
1  : 0

Match for 5th Place

25 19:21
3rd Group A 3rd Group B

SG Schwyz/Ibach FC Fehraltorf
4  : 2

Match for 3rd Place

26 19:34
Loser 1st Semifinal Loser 2nd Semifinal

SC Goldau FC Baar
2  : 3

Final

27 19:47
Winner 1st Semifinal Winner 2nd Semifinal

FC Meggen SC Buochs a
10  : 9 x

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

2 Made with passion by tournej

http://www.tcpdf.org

